
Chhapra Kacheri - Amritsar Special Fare Chhath Puja Special/05041 - Exp - NER 
CI/Chhapra Kacheri to ASR/Amritsar Junction 
28h 30m - 1326 km - 12 halts - Departs Tue,Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CI Chhapra Kacheri 09:30 0 1 0 47 58 NER
2 MHC Mashrakh Junction 10:20 10:22 2m 0 1 40 44 62 NER
3 DWDI Dighwa Dubauli 10:50 10:52 2m 0 1 60 44 66 NER
4 THE Thawe Junction 11:50 12:20 30m 1 103 81 99 NER
5 POU Padrauna 13:10 13:15 5m 0 1 171 74 91 NER
6 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 13:40 13:42 2m 0 1 201 48 NER
7 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 14:30 14:40 10m 0 1 240 81 84 NER
8 KLD Khalilabad 15:05 15:10 5m 0 1 274 59 84 NER
9 BST Basti 15:40 15:45 5m 0 1 304 71 91 NER
10 GD Gonda Junction 17:00 17:05 5m 0 1 392 52 105 NER
11 STP Sitapur Junction 20:10 20:20 10m 0 1 551 47 136 NER
12 MB Moradabad Junction 01:40 01:48 8m 0 2 803 60 193 NR
13 SRE Saharanpur Junction 05:00 05:10 10m 0 2 996 37 275 NR
14 ASR Amritsar Junction 14:00 0 2 1326 - 230 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (04:39)

Jun 26 2024 (04:39)

1

1


